
Corner Café
3070 Piedmont Road, Atlanta, GA 

P: 404.240.1978

buckheadrestaurants.com

TO GO 
CATERING

 & 
BOXED LUNCH 

MENU



CC’S SPECIALTY SANDWICHES

Atlantic Salmon on Pretzel Croissant*
Avocado, Tomato Jam, Bibb 			  23.95

Sliced Chicken Breast Salad Club
Avocado, Red Onion, Blue Cheese Mayo,  
Applewood Bacon, Sunflower Wheat 		      17.50

Roasted Rosemary Lamb
Arugula, Basil Aioli, Grilled Tomato-Onion Focaccia       17.95

     17.95

     16.50

     15.95

     16.50

     17.95

     17.25 

			




















CORNER CAFÉ 

CATERING MENU

SANDWICH PLATTERS
$12/sandwich

Whole sandwiches arranged on a covered platter.
 Perfect for serving large groups.

BOXED LUNCHES
Whole $15  |  Half $12

Individual lunch with whole or half sandwich, 
chips and a brownie or cookie.

Packaged separately with utensils and condiments.

Corner Cafe Ham & Swiss - Spicy Dijon Mustard, Mayo, Pickle, 
French Baguette

Smoked Turkey - Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo, Multigrain

Chicken Salad - Lettuce, Avocado, Multigrain

Turkey, Bacon & Swiss - Spicy Dijon Mustard, Pretzel Boule  

Egg Salad & Arugula, Multigrain

Tuna Salad - Lettuce, Tomato, Pickle, Wheat Bread

CC "Cuban" Panini - Braised Pork, Smoked Ham, Swiss 
Cheese,Pickles, Poblano Mustard, Pain de Mie    $3 supp.
(not available for boxed lunches)

Sliced Chicken Breast Salad Club - Avocado, Red Onion, Blue 
Cheese Mayo, Applewood Bacon, Sunflower Wheat    $3 supp.
(not available for boxed lunches)

California Wrap – Fresh Vegetables, Avocado, Provolone, Basil 
Mayo, Flour Tortilla (not available on platter)

Smoked Salmon – Tarragon, Chive Cream Cheese, Cucumber, 
Tomato, Multigrain (not available on platter)

SALADS
 Single   |   Small 5 ppl   |   Medium 10 ppl   |   Large 20 ppl

Mixed Green Salad - Balsamic Vinaigrette  
$9  |  $36  |  $80  |  $160

Traditional Caesar Salad   
$9  |  $36 |  $80 |  $160

Grilled Vegetable & Feta Cheese Salad - White Balsamic Vinaigrette
$10  |  $40 |  $90 |  $180
Bartlett Pear & Arugula Salad - Maple Ginger Vinaigrette 
$10  |  $40 |  $90 |  $180

Orders Require 2 Hours Minimum for Preparation
Orders over $100 Require 48 Hours’ Notice Phone: 404.240.1978 

Email: yvan@buckheadrestaurants.com 

CORNER CAFÉ 

LUNCH MENU

   6.25

   6.95

   17.50

   11.95

   11.50

			





























   11.95

ENTREE PROTEINS
Entree Proteins come with a choice of Salad or Two Sides Lemon 
Vinaigrette or Salsa Verde

   24.00				

    18.95

SIDES

Cucumber Feta Salad 4.95  

Fresh Mixed Berries        5.50

Salt & Pepper Potatoes 4.50 

French Fries 6.00

* These items are served raw or undercooked or contain (or may contain) raw or 
undercooked ingredients. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, 
shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness, especially if you have 
certain medical conditions.

   6.95

  6.95

SANDWICHES

etedeschi
Cross-Out


