

corner café LUNCH MENU

CAFÉ STARTERS & SOUPS

Avocado Toast Breakfast Radish, Sourdough Bread	6.25
Roasted Tomato Soup	6.95
Vegetable Soup White Beans, Herbed "Pistou"	6.95
Potato Leek Soup Potato Beignet, Basil Oil	6.95
ENTREE SALADS	
Three Salad Platter Tuna Salad, Chicken Salad, Egg Salad	17.50
Café Harvest Fuji Apples, Red Onion, Almond Slices, Blue Cheese Key Lime Vinaigrette	11.95 e,
Caesar Romaine Hearts, Herbed Croutons, Parmesan Cheese	11.50
Arugula & Bartlett Pear Candied Pecans, Blueberries, Goat Cheese Crouto	11.95 on,

ENTREE PROTEINS

Maple Ginger Vinaigrette

Entree Proteins come with a choice of Salad or Two Sides Lemon Vinaigrette or Salsa Verde

Atlantic Salmon*	24.00
Chicken Breast	18.95

CC'S SPECIALTY SANDWICHES

Atlantic Salmon on Pretzel Croissant* Avocado, Tomato Jam, Bibb	23.95
Sliced Chicken Breast Salad Club Avocado, Red Onion, Blue Cheese Mayo, Applewood Bacon, Sunflower Wheat	17.50
Roasted Rosemary Lamb Arugula, Basil Aioli, Grilled Tomato-Onion Focaccia	17.95
Two Pan Fried Eggs Grilled Cheese "BLT" Mayo, Toasted Country Italian	17.95
Triple Grilled Cheese & Roasted Tomato Soup BBC French Bread	16.50
Turkey & Brie Melt Dijon Aioli, Grilled Brioche	15.95
Roasted Vegetables on Toasted Ciabatta Portobello, Zucchini, Yellow Squash & Peppers, Baby Greens, Pesto Goat Cheese Spread	16.50
Salmon on Whole Grain* Smoked Salmon, Cucumber, Tomato, Bibb, Red Onion, Tarragon-Chive Cream Cheese	17.95
CC "Cuban" Panini Braised Pork, Smoked Ham, Swiss Cheese, Pickles, Poblano Mustard, Pain de Mie	17.25

SIDES Cucumber Feta Salad 4.95 Fresh Mixed Berries 5.50 Salt & Pepper Potatoes 4.50

Salt & Pepper Potatoes4.50French Fries6.00

CORNER CAFÉ

SANDWICHES

SANDWICH PLATTERS

\$12/sandwich

Whole sandwiches arranged on a covered platter. Perfect for serving large groups.

BOXED LUNCHES

Whole \$15 | Half \$12

Individual lunch with whole or half sandwich, chips and a brownie or cookie. Packaged separately with utensils and condiments.

Corner Cafe Ham & Swiss - Spicy Dijon Mustard, Mayo, Pickle, French Baguette

Smoked Turkey - Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo, Multigrain

Chicken Salad - Lettuce, Avocado, Multigrain

Turkey, Bacon & Swiss - Spicy Dijon Mustard, Pretzel Boule

Egg Salad & Arugula, Multigrain

Tuna Salad - Lettuce, Tomato, Pickle, Wheat Bread

CC "Cuban" Panini - Braised Pork, Smoked Ham, Swiss Cheese,Pickles, Poblano Mustard, Pain de Mie \$3 supp. (not available for boxed lunches)

Sliced Chicken Breast Salad Club - Avocado, Red Onion, Blue Cheese Mayo, Applewood Bacon, Sunflower Wheat \$3 supp. (not available for boxed lunches)

California Wrap – Fresh Vegetables, Avocado, Provolone, Basil Mayo, Flour Tortilla (not available on platter)

Smoked Salmon – Tarragon, Chive Cream Cheese, Cucumber, Tomato, Multigrain (not available on platter)

SALADS

Single | Small 5 ppl | Medium 10 ppl | Large 20 ppl

Mixed Green Salad - Balsamic Vinaigrette \$9 | \$36 | \$80 | \$160

Traditional Caesar Salad \$9 | \$36 | \$80 | \$160

Grilled Vegetable & Feta Cheese Salad - White Balsamic Vinaigrette \$10 | \$40 | \$90 | \$180 Bartlett Pear & Arugula Salad - Maple Ginger Vinaigrette \$10 | \$40 | \$90 | \$180

Orders Require 2 Hours Minimum for Preparation Orders over \$100 Require 48 Hours' Notice Phone: 404.240.1978 Email: yvan@buckheadrestaurants.com

* These items are served raw or undercooked or contain (or may contain) raw or undercooked ingredients. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.